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1     Karim Achengli         M3034         1/31       15:14    4:54            
2     Zachary Katzman        M2529         1/50       15:26    4:58            
3     Stacy Garrels          M4549         1/22       16:27    5:18            
4     Jacob Kaemmer          M4549         2/22       17:25    5:37            
5     Ray Quiroz             M3034         2/31       17:39    5:41            
6     Andy Marshall          M3034         3/31       17:39    5:41            
7     John Prineas           M5559         1/26       17:47    5:44            
8     Trent Pelzer           M2024         1/21       18:13    5:52            
9     Tyler Walker           M3034         4/31       18:22    5:55            
10    Rylan Heeren           M14UN         1/22       18:32    5:58            
11    Jordan Ask             M3539         1/24       18:33    5:59            
12    Jt Crowley             M2529         2/50       18:55    6:06            
13    Tate Jackson           M1519         1/11       18:56    6:06            
14    Scott Pelzer           M2529         3/50       19:00    6:07            
15    Jay Wolfe              M2529         4/50       19:04    6:09            
16    Jessie Clark           F3539         1/46       19:05    6:09            
17    Robby Wilder           M4044         1/25       19:22    6:14            
18    Andy Arndt             M2529         5/50       19:29    6:17            
19    Nick Strickland        M4044         2/25       19:38    6:19            
20    Allen Davis            M3034         5/31       19:44    6:22            
21    John Bannantine        M5559         2/26       19:57    6:26            
22    Derek Coker            M1519         2/11       20:07    6:29            
23    Tyler Kinder           M4044         3/25       20:09    6:29            
24    Cassandra Athans       F2529         1/54       20:14    6:31            
25    Ryan McCurnin          M3539         2/24       20:24    6:34            
26    Troy Henrich           M4549         3/22       20:27    6:35            
27    Robyn Clevenger        F4549         1/32       20:39    6:39            
28    Tony Avila             M2529         6/50       20:44    6:41            
29    Nick Stomp             M14UN         2/22       20:51    6:43            
30    Joshua Roy             M2529         7/50       20:58    6:45            
31    Thomas McBride         M6569         1/11       20:59    6:46            
32    Kelly Boddicker        F3539         2/46       21:14    6:50            
33    Beau Casey             M14UN         3/22       21:20    6:52            
34    Stephen Fyfe           M5559         3/26       21:30    6:56            
35    Tyler Slaymaker        M3034         6/31       21:38    6:58            
36    Andrew Bishop          M3539         3/24       21:43    7:00            
37    Craig Stoermer         M4549         4/22       21:45    7:00            
38    Brendan Comito         M5559         4/26       22:08    7:08            
39    Adam Janssen           M5054         1/20       22:09    7:08            
40    Noah Lee               M1519         3/11       22:14    7:10            
41    Anthony Meyer          M3034         7/31       22:16    7:10            
42    James Kilpatrick       M3539         4/24       22:16    7:11            
43    Tess Paulsen           F1519         1/10       22:19    7:11            
44    Eric Schrijver         M4044         4/25       22:33    7:16            
45    Kevin Clark            M3539         5/24       22:36    7:17            
46    Ashwin Sinha           M2024         2/21       22:38    7:17            
47    Jill Devries           F4549         2/32       22:38    7:17            
48    Miguel Vazquez-Espinoz M2024         3/21       22:41    7:18            
49    Reade Reiter           M2529         8/50       22:41    7:18            
50    Grady Nelson           M14UN         4/22       22:49    7:21            
51    Joe Elder              M5559         5/26       22:49    7:21            
52    Madison Bunton         F2024         1/36       22:51    7:22            
53    Mark Johnson           M2529         9/50       22:53    7:22            
54    Gannon Rockman         M2024         4/21       22:58    7:24            
55    Andrea Rothrock        F4044         1/45       22:59    7:24            
56    Eric Copeland          M4044         5/25       23:04    7:26            
57    Joe Cacciatore         M5559         6/26       23:06    7:26            
58    Taylor Bunton          M2024         5/21       23:11    7:28            
59    Matt Millard           M4549         5/22       23:15    7:29            
60    Darin Moncada          M2529        10/50       23:23    7:32            
61    Molly Pfitzenmaier     F2529         2/54       23:23    7:32            
62    Jaden Vasquez          M2024         6/21       23:30    7:34            
63    Aaron Rothrock         M4549         6/22       23:31    7:34            
64    Lee Patten             M4549         7/22       23:32    7:35            
65    Jordan Pohren          M2024         7/21       23:32    7:35            
66    Don Ewing              M6064         1/13       23:36    7:36            
67    Caleb Rogers           M2529        11/50       23:41    7:38            
68    Ani Trane              F5054         1/42       23:43    7:38            
69    Trisha Joseph          F4044         2/45       23:45    7:39            
70    Ryan Keck              M2529        12/50       23:48    7:40            
71    Emily Bruns            F14UN         1/12       23:56    7:43            
72    Marc Orbell            M5054         2/20       24:03    7:45            
73    Carson Duinink         M2024         8/21       24:24    7:52            
74    Jeff Farrell           M6064         2/13       24:28    7:53            
75    Tim Bishop             M3539         6/24       24:32    7:54            
76    Amanda Dopson          F4549         3/32       24:34    7:55            
77    Sarah Parry            F3539         3/46       24:36    7:55            
78    Sydnie Beenken         F14UN         2/12       24:42    7:57            
79    Tyler Tripp            M2529        13/50       24:43    7:58            
80    Phil Poell             M3034         8/31       24:46    7:59            
81    Sophia Smith           F14UN         3/12       24:50    8:00            
82    Izzi Buckles           F3539         4/46       24:51    8:00            
83    Eric Camper            M5054         3/20       25:01    8:03            
84    Sarah Oedekoven        F14UN         4/12       25:01    8:04            
85    Cobey Carr             M2024         9/21       25:01    8:04            
86    Hannah Krapfl          F2024         2/36       25:05    8:05            
87    Glen Dippold           M6064         3/13       25:05    8:05            
88    Ryan Judas             M5054         4/20       25:07    8:05            
89    Aaron Hahn             M5054         5/20       25:08    8:06            
90    Matthew Harrington     M4549         8/22       25:15    8:08            
91    Rachel Motley          F3539         5/46       25:16    8:08            
92    Tate Thompson          M1519         4/11       25:17    8:09            
93    Keith Abels            M6064         4/13       25:19    8:09            
94    Bennett Sunderman      M14UN         5/22       25:28    8:12            
95    Jesse Blau             M3539         7/24       25:33    8:14            
96    Cat Lucht              F2024         3/36       25:34    8:14            
97    Mollie Ancell          F14UN         5/12       25:34    8:14            
98    Christian Lucht        M2529        14/50       25:35    8:15            
99    Keith Gutschenritter   M6569         2/11       25:36    8:15            
100   Corey Rice             M3539         8/24       25:37    8:15            
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101   Kristin Hurd           F4044         3/45       25:48    8:19            
102   Teresa Hovell          F5054         2/42       25:48    8:19            
103   Rafael Djukic          M14UN         6/22       25:51    8:20            
104   Karma Poesch           F5559         1/26       25:53    8:20            
105   David Heddinger        M6064         5/13       25:56    8:21            
106   Elijah Lee             M2024        10/21       25:57    8:21            
107   Alison Cate            F4044         4/45       26:05    8:24            
108   Don Sherman            F3539         6/46       26:06    8:24            
109   Miles Silvey           M14UN         7/22       26:15    8:27            
110   Jay Nevins             M6064         6/13       26:16    8:27            
111   Kyle Thompson          M2529        15/50       26:17    8:28            
112   Saylor Kampen          M14UN         8/22       26:22    8:30            
113   Kim Arndt              F6064         1/19       26:22    8:30            
114   Yusef Muhammad         M2529        16/50       26:22    8:30            
115   Colton Hamand          M2529        17/50       26:29    8:32            
116   Kimberly Johnson       F3539         7/46       26:30    8:32            
117   Samantha Goodger       F2024         4/36       26:32    8:33            
118   Chenyue Xing           F2529         3/54       26:33    8:33            
119   Tim Dickherber         M2529        18/50       26:35    8:34            
120   Baylor Sunderman       M14UN         9/22       26:37    8:34            
121   Krynne Knopik          F2529         4/54       26:38    8:35            
122   Mattheu McDonough      M2529        19/50       26:41    8:36            
123   Paul Meierotto         M14UN        10/22       26:47    8:37            
124   Rory Flynn             M4044         6/25       26:50    8:39            
125   Jason Joiner           M14UN        11/22       26:50    8:39            
126   Dan Haymes             M3539         9/24       26:54    8:40            
127   Zach Muff              M3539        10/24       26:57    8:41            
128   Tyler Shives           M2024        11/21       26:57    8:41            
129   Brody Braman           M2024        12/21       27:06    8:44            
130   Dan Lengeling          M3539        11/24       27:06    8:44            
131   True Ballard           M14UN        12/22       27:07    8:44            
132   Brad Davis             M4044         7/25       27:07    8:44            
133   Jessica Copley         F3034         1/42       27:08    8:44            
134   Hayden Wacha           M1519         5/11       27:09    8:45            
135   Matt Casey             M4549         9/22       27:10    8:45            
136   Kylie Jirak            F3539         8/46       27:10    8:45            
137   Zach Kreider           M2529        20/50       27:12    8:46            
138   Molly Weber            F5054         3/42       27:18    8:47            
139   Jacob Underwood        M3034         9/31       27:21    8:49            
140   Jason Rafferty         M3034        10/31       27:22    8:49            
141   Brad Mills             M6569         3/11       27:23    8:49            
142   Lisa Nelson            F4044         5/45       27:24    8:49            
143   Daxton Stone           M14UN        13/22       27:24    8:50            
144   Larry Hamm             M7579          1/6       27:25    8:50            
145   Staci Ballard          F4549         4/32       27:28    8:51            
146   Heather Kriener        F3539         9/46       27:30    8:51            
147   Frederic Rothfus       M4549        10/22       27:32    8:52            
148   Colin Atkinson         M4044         8/25       27:36    8:53            
149   Goodluck Mukome        M5054         6/20       27:37    8:54            
150   Dominique Wallace      F2529         5/54       27:37    8:54            
151   Brian Van Willigen     M5559         7/26       27:39    8:54            
152   Andy Kreider           M5054         7/20       27:39    8:54            
153   Justin Marschalk       M3539        12/24       27:42    8:55            
154   Melissa Dunn           F2529         6/54       27:43    8:56            
155   Stephen McCoy          M6569         4/11       27:45    8:56            
156   Tosha Hart             F4044         6/45       27:46    8:56            
157   Keeley Taylor          F2529         7/54       27:46    8:56            
158   Miah Fritz             F1519         2/10       27:51    8:58            
159   Connor Guess           M2529        21/50       27:57    9:00            
160   Prasanna Pujari        M5559         8/26       27:58    9:00            
161   Blake Blickenderfer    M2529        22/50       27:58    9:00            
162   Allie Steer            F2024         5/36       27:58    9:00            
163   Matthew Connett        M2529        23/50       28:04    9:02            
164   Grace Bushnell         F3034         2/42       28:06    9:03            
165   Sabrina Danielson      F3539        10/46       28:09    9:04            
166   Samantha Danielson-Jon F4044         7/45       28:09    9:04            
167   Regan Tripp            F2529         8/54       28:11    9:05            
168   Lisa Lerum             F5054         4/42       28:12    9:05            
169   Marcus McDonough       M2529        24/50       28:14    9:05            
170   Ashley Parsons         F2529         9/54       28:14    9:06            
171   Collin Christy         M2529        25/50       28:14    9:06            
172   Juliana Thomas         F3034         3/42       28:14    9:06            
173   Erin Brooker           F2024         6/36       28:18    9:07            
174   Jenna Zeal             F2024         7/36       28:19    9:07            
175   Erin Hart              F4549         5/32       28:21    9:08            
176   Patricia Jacob         F5559         2/26       28:24    9:09            
177   Natalie Drake          F2024         8/36       28:26    9:09            
178   Anna Ullestad          F2024         9/36       28:26    9:10            
179   Tammy Courter          F5559         3/26       28:28    9:10            
180   Jacob Lederman         M5054         8/20       28:34    9:12            
181   Benjamin Ulrey         M3539        13/24       28:34    9:12            
182   Chase Van Blair        M2529        26/50       28:37    9:13            
183   Ryan Jordan            M3034        11/31       28:39    9:14            
184   Aditya Pandya          M2024        13/21       28:43    9:15            
185   Ashley Clark           F3539        11/46       28:50    9:17            
186   Ceri Marasco           F4044         8/45       28:56    9:19            
187   Amado Jr Marcelino     M2529        27/50       29:00    9:20            
188   Christine Ellinghuysen F3034         4/42       29:01    9:21            
189   Ben Hansen             M3034        12/31       29:01    9:21            
190   Thomas Mayes           M5054         9/20       29:03    9:21            
191   Nancy Alvarez          F6064         2/19       29:05    9:22            
192   Destiny Perkins-Willer F3539        12/46       29:08    9:23            
193   Josh Schauf            M4044         9/25       29:10    9:24            
194   Christopher Kirk       M3539        14/24       29:11    9:24            
195   Samuel Califf          M1519         6/11       29:12    9:24            
196   Louie Fournier         M5559         9/26       29:13    9:25            
197   Jenn Young             F4044         9/45       29:15    9:25            
198   Alex Van Wyk           M6064         7/13       29:17    9:26            
199   Syafiq Zainal          M2529        28/50       29:18    9:26            
200   Alex Cecena            M3034        13/31       29:18    9:26            
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201   Kobe Tanchinh          M2024        14/21       29:19    9:27            
202   Laura Larson           F4044        10/45       29:20    9:27            
203   Kara Hadley            F4549         6/32       29:22    9:28            
204   Allison Tanchinh       F5054         5/42       29:25    9:29            
205   Will Krueger           M2024        15/21       29:27    9:29            
206   Molly Willenbring      F1519         3/10       29:28    9:29            
207   Melissa Beyer          F4044        11/45       29:28    9:29            
208   Douglas Mikel          M5559        10/26       29:29    9:30            
209   Unknown Runner         M????         1/16       29:31    9:30            
210   Bailey Schildberg      F2529        10/54       29:35    9:32            
211   Zach Vanmeter          M3539        15/24       29:35    9:32            
212   Anthony Lengeling      M4549        11/22       29:36    9:32            
213   Deliece Hofen          F5559         4/26       29:40    9:33            
214   Janet Copley           F6064         3/19       29:47    9:35            
215   Peter Zeschke          M6064         8/13       29:48    9:36            
216   Gregg Antenen          M5559        11/26       29:52    9:37            
217   Brook Downard          F4044        12/45       29:53    9:38            
218   Aaron Page             F4044        13/45       29:53    9:38            
219   Ali Meyer              F3034         5/42       29:56    9:38            
220   Ben Baumbach           M3034        14/31       29:56    9:39            
221   Taylor Ormsby          F3034         6/42       29:57    9:39            
222   Aaron Martin           M3034        15/31       29:57    9:39            
223   Allie Harvey           F2024        10/36       29:57    9:39            
224   Shelley Kehoe          F4549         7/32       29:58    9:39            
225   Shevaughn Moore        F4549         8/32       30:01    9:40            
226   Gabriel Moore          M4549        12/22       30:01    9:40            
227   Unknown Runner         M????         2/16       30:01    9:40            
228   Stephen Taylor         M7074          1/7       30:02    9:40            
229   Daisy Sandoval         F2529        11/54       30:02    9:40            
230   Diana Fitch            F7074          1/9       30:03    9:41            
231   Rece Harms             M14UN        14/22       30:03    9:41            
232   Becky Hiu              F3539        13/46       30:04    9:41            
233   Catherine Kemme        F3034         7/42       30:06    9:42            
234   Keely Guy              F2529        12/54       30:07    9:42            
235   Valeria Murguia        F3034         8/42       30:10    9:43            
236   Brian Bickel           M4549        13/22       30:15    9:44            
237   Kelly Ault             M5054        10/20       30:17    9:45            
238   Oziel Esquivel         M3034        16/31       30:20    9:46            
239   Kelli Carruthers       F4044        14/45       30:20    9:46            
240   Mitch Smith            M3539        16/24       30:24    9:47            
241   Traci Rimbey           F3034         9/42       30:24    9:47            
242   Wendy Smith            F5054         6/42       30:29    9:49            
243   Jenna Sun              F2529        13/54       30:32    9:50            
244   Susan Sadewasser       F3034        10/42       30:33    9:50            
245   Xavier Escandell       M5054        11/20       30:33    9:50            
246   Ellen Flanders         F2529        14/54       30:36    9:51            
247   Mikayla Nachazel       F2024        11/36       30:36    9:51            
248   Hannah Frerichs        F2529        15/54       30:36    9:51            
249   Kyle McGuire           M2529        29/50       30:39    9:52            
250   Abby Kornstad          F2529        16/54       30:39    9:52            
251   Julie Perreault        F3034        11/42       30:40    9:53            
252   James Pederson         M1519         7/11       30:41    9:53            
253   Jaylie Slinker         F14UN         6/12       30:41    9:53            
254   Stephen Ruggles        M7074          2/7       30:43    9:54            
255   Chad Barton            M5054        12/20       30:44    9:54            
256   Emma Hester            F2529        17/54       30:44    9:54            
257   Joanna Schemmel        F3034        12/42       30:47    9:55            
258   Crystal Thomas         F3539        14/46       30:51    9:56            
259   Natalie Fogle          F14UN         7/12       30:58    9:58            
260   Mark Peterson          M6569         5/11       31:01    9:59            
261   Harrison Wagner        M14UN        15/22       31:02   10:00            
262   Brett Clark            M5559        12/26       31:08   10:02            
263   Stacey Baker           F4044        15/45       31:08   10:02            
264   Shelby Rosas           F2529        18/54       31:09   10:02            
265   Courtney Ramsey        F2024        12/36       31:10   10:02            
266   Zach Mayle             M2529        30/50       31:10   10:02            
267   Javier Rosas           M2529        31/50       31:14   10:04            
268   Nick Kolacia           M4549        14/22       31:14   10:04            
269   Phong Ly               M2529        32/50       31:17   10:04            
270   Charley Kayembe        M14UN        16/22       31:21   10:06            
271   Gina Kayembe           F4044        16/45       31:21   10:06            
272   Karlie Anderson        F2024        13/36       31:27   10:08            
273   Savannah Williams      F3034        13/42       31:27   10:08            
274   Lynn Westfall          F4044        17/45       31:27   10:08            
275   Jenn Hupp              F4549         9/32       31:29   10:08            
276   Josie Ochanpaugh       F4044        18/45       31:29   10:08            
277   Gerardo Alvarez        M2529        33/50       31:29   10:08            
278   Jami Bockenstedt       F5054         7/42       31:32   10:09            
279   Kelley Crosbie         F4044        19/45       31:35   10:10            
280   Rebecca Swehla         F3034        14/42       31:40   10:12            
281   Sarah Kotcon           F3539        15/46       31:40   10:12            
282   Lindsey Anderson       F3034        15/42       31:40   10:12            
283   Rudy Guillen           M5559        13/26       31:41   10:12            
284   Madeline Jackson       F2024        14/36       31:45   10:14            
285   Jonathan Buys          M4549        15/22       31:46   10:14            
286   Laurie Wirtz           F6064         4/19       31:46   10:14            
287   Melissa O'Neil         F4549        10/32       31:46   10:14            
288   Eldon Hulst            M6569         6/11       31:48   10:15            
289   Thane Jackson          M2024        16/21       31:48   10:15            
290   Pacience Dixon         F2024        15/36       31:49   10:15            
291   Mason Friest           M14UN        17/22       31:50   10:15            
292   Wayne Housholder       M5559        14/26       31:51   10:15            
293   Alexis Klein           F3034        16/42       31:53   10:16            
294   Hope Butler            F2529        19/54       31:55   10:17            
295   Dani Duffey            F2024        16/36       31:56   10:17            
296   Konnor Bradley         M2529        34/50       31:56   10:17            
297   Ben Kautza             M3539        17/24       31:57   10:17            
298   George Scott III       M2529        35/50       31:58   10:18            
299   Rylee Tharp            F2024        17/36       32:00   10:18            
300   Trevor Diederichs      M2024        17/21       32:00   10:18            
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301   Katherine Slinker      F6064         5/19       32:02   10:19            
302   Samuel Steffensen      M2024        18/21       32:02   10:19            
303   Jonathan Montpas       M5054        13/20       32:03   10:19            
304   Christine Morrow       F3034        17/42       32:04   10:20            
305   Nayeli Rios            F3539        16/46       32:04   10:20            
306   Carol Morrow           F6569          1/8       32:05   10:20            
307   Abigail Stickel        F3034        18/42       32:05   10:20            
308   Ton Stam               M6064         9/13       32:06   10:20            
309   Javier Moreno          M2529        36/50       32:06   10:20            
310   Holli Bruegge          F4044        20/45       32:08   10:21            
311   Drew Van Woert         M3539        18/24       32:09   10:21            
312   Sarah Newcomb          F3539        17/46       32:10   10:22            
313   Suman Hoque            M4044        10/25       32:11   10:22            
314   Luke Swehla            M3034        17/31       32:11   10:22            
315   Melissa Pacheco        F3034        19/42       32:12   10:22            
316   Deb Fritz              F6569          2/8       32:18   10:24            
317   Lewis Fox              M7074          3/7       32:21   10:25            
318   Lily Zhang             F2529        20/54       32:23   10:26            
319   Kiley Konop            F4044        21/45       32:26   10:27            
320   Morgan Baumert         F3539        18/46       32:26   10:27            
321   Whitney Warne          F3539        19/46       32:26   10:27            
322   Maci Lowe              F1519         4/10       32:28   10:27            
323   Adriana Diaz           F2529        21/54       32:32   10:29            
324   Matthew Giacalone      M7074          4/7       32:34   10:29            
325   Catalina Matias        F2529        22/54       32:38   10:30            
326   Michael Blickenderfer  M6569         7/11       32:38   10:31            
327   Dawn Kirts             F6064         6/19       32:42   10:32            
328   John Jean              M5054        14/20       32:42   10:32            
329   Austin Griffith        M3034        18/31       32:44   10:32            
330   Anne Peterson          F4549        11/32       32:44   10:33            
331   David Satterfield      M6569         8/11       32:47   10:33            
332   Faaifo Passi           M2529        37/50       32:47   10:33            
333   Vicki Hepp             F4044        22/45       32:48   10:34            
334   Randy Hinders          M5559        15/26       32:48   10:34            
335   Darren Odell           M4044        11/25       32:50   10:34            
336   Raymond Weddell        M6569         9/11       32:51   10:35            
337   Zach Imig              M1519         8/11       32:51   10:35            
338   Jennifer Imig          F5054         8/42       32:51   10:35            
339   Blessie Tandon         F2529        23/54       32:52   10:35            
340   David Wilson           M7074          5/7       32:58   10:37            
341   Carl Voss              M7579          2/6       33:02   10:38            
342   Roshan Kulkarni        M3034        19/31       33:03   10:38            
343   Anna Hawkins           F3539        20/46       33:03   10:39            
344   Celine Schaffer        F2529        24/54       33:05   10:39            
345   Steve Simonin          M5559        16/26       33:10   10:41            
346   Tessa Buehler          F3034        20/42       33:14   10:42            
347   Matthew Purdom         M3034        20/31       33:20   10:44            
348   Peggy Fogle            F3539        21/46       33:22   10:45            
349   Thomas Stewart         M2529        38/50       33:30   10:47            
350   Landon Cary            M14UN        18/22       33:32   10:48            
351   Seth Cary              M4044        12/25       33:33   10:48            
352   Janice Guessford       F5559         5/26       33:40   10:50            
353   Katie Wickard          F3034        21/42       33:44   10:52            
354   Joe Wickard            M4044        13/25       33:44   10:52            
355   Kris McNutt            F5054         9/42       33:46   10:52            
356   Camie Westlake         F4044        23/45       33:46   10:53            
357   Jeff Kampen            M6064        10/13       33:46   10:53            
358   Madison Hamand         F2529        25/54       33:47   10:53            
359   Ava Friedrichsen       F14UN         8/12       33:48   10:53            
360   Zachary Tanchinh       M2529        39/50       33:50   10:54            
361   Ellie Loesch           F2024        18/36       33:53   10:55            
362   Rylin Kopsa            F2529        26/54       33:53   10:55            
363   Jamie Bobst            F4044        24/45       33:57   10:56            
364   Dawn Kintzle           F6064         7/19       33:58   10:56            
365   Kathryn McCarville     F2529        27/54       33:58   10:56            
366   Alexander Gillach      M3034        21/31       33:59   10:57            
367   Shannon Webb           F4549        12/32       34:01   10:57            
368   Deena Thompson         F5054        10/42       34:02   10:58            
369   Kelly Marble           F3034        22/42       34:03   10:58            
370   Shannon Burkle         F2529        28/54       34:08   10:59            
371   Miguel Marcelino       M3034        22/31       34:09   11:00            
372   Kathy Burkle-Grice     F6064         8/19       34:09   11:00            
373   Jill Maahs             F5559         6/26       34:10   11:00            
374   Bria Cooper            F3034        23/42       34:12   11:01            
375   Tom Killeen            M6064        11/13       34:15   11:02            
376   Brooke Pierce          F2529        29/54       34:15   11:02            
377   Harika Pulakandla      F2024        19/36       34:15   11:02            
378   Lisa Krapfl            F5559         7/26       34:23   11:04            
379   Jared Noska            M3034        23/31       34:28   11:06            
380   Julia Nguyen           F2529        30/54       34:29   11:06            
381   Chase Hiser            M2529        40/50       34:30   11:07            
382   Brooke Hamand          F2529        31/54       34:30   11:07            
383   Lisa Benko             F5559         8/26       34:30   11:07            
384   Todd Numelin           M3539        19/24       34:31   11:07            
385   Ben Daniels            M3539        20/24       34:34   11:08            
386   Julie Schmalz          F5054        11/42       34:34   11:08            
387   Chris Manley           M4549        16/22       34:36   11:09            
388   Coleton Johnson        M1519         9/11       34:36   11:09            
389   Taylor Sabrowski       F3034        24/42       34:40   11:10            
390   Terissa Brininger      F2529        32/54       34:41   11:10            
391   Susan Northey          F6064         9/19       34:45   11:12            
392   Chelsy Velasco         F4549        13/32       34:51   11:13            
393   Jasmin Malagon         F2529        33/54       35:00   11:16            
394   Kameron Hicks          M14UN        19/22       35:00   11:16            
395   Ruth Busta             F6064        10/19       35:00   11:16            
396   Jessica Ohrt/mcdonough F2529        34/54       35:01   11:16            
397   Mike Regan             M5559        17/26       35:01   11:17            
398   Theresa McGivern       F5054        12/42       35:02   11:17            
399   Missy Springsteen      F4044        25/45       35:03   11:17            
400   Katie Wichman          F2024        20/36       35:04   11:17            
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401   Solea Rodriguez        F2529        35/54       35:04   11:18            
402   Armando Matias         M3034        24/31       35:15   11:21            
403   Melissa Hollis         F4549        14/32       35:16   11:21            
404   Justin Claycomb        M4044        14/25       35:18   11:22            
405   Jasmine Benson         F3539        22/46       35:20   11:23            
406   Emily Steele           F3034        25/42       35:26   11:25            
407   Janelle Steele         F4549        15/32       35:27   11:25            
408   Mike May               M7579          3/6       35:30   11:26            
409   Maria Alvarez Parra    F2024        21/36       35:30   11:26            
410   Matthew Adamczyk       M4044        15/25       35:31   11:26            
411   Albert Kimmel          M5559        18/26       35:31   11:26            
412   David May              M4549        17/22       35:32   11:27            
413   Michael Steuck         M5559        19/26       35:33   11:27            
414   Roni Carlson           F3539        23/46       35:34   11:27            
415   Mandy Ounlokham        F3034        26/42       35:34   11:27            
416   Jan Owen               F5054        13/42       35:43   11:30            
417   Angela Hermanson       F3539        24/46       35:45   11:31            
418   Austin Springsteen     M3034        25/31       35:46   11:31            
419   Jean Springsteen       F2529        36/54       35:47   11:31            
420   Michelle Casey         F5054        14/42       35:49   11:32            
421   Melissa Sankey         F3539        25/46       35:49   11:32            
422   Arch Allison           M6064        12/13       35:51   11:33            
423   Bill Rude              M5559        20/26       35:54   11:34            
424   Macey Shofroth         F2529        37/54       35:54   11:34            
425   Shannon Christmann     F5054        15/42       36:00   11:36            
426   Leo Hanson             M2024        19/21       36:00   11:36            
427   Caroline Hanson        F5054        16/42       36:01   11:36            
428   Zekilah Carter         F2024        22/36       36:01   11:36            
429   Caitlyn Boyd           F2529        38/54       36:07   11:38            
430   Theresa Benshoof       F5054        17/42       36:07   11:38            
431   Lauren Schroeder       F2024        23/36       36:08   11:38            
432   Elizabeth Stokely      F3034        27/42       36:15   11:41            
433   Amy Fuson              F6569          3/8       36:20   11:42            
434   Shane Shaw             M4044        16/25       36:34   11:47            
435   Jefherson Rodriguez    M2024        20/21       36:35   11:47            
436   Morgan Stanley         F2529        39/54       36:41   11:49            
437   Brooklynn Stone        F3539        26/46       36:43   11:49            
438   Jackie Myers           F4044        26/45       36:46   11:50            
439   Patty Ewing            F6064        11/19       36:46   11:50            
440   Tia Morgan             F3539        27/46       36:55   11:53            
441   Brittany Lumley        F3539        28/46       36:55   11:53            
442   Sarah Russell          F5054        18/42       36:58   11:54            
443   Liam Johnson           M1519        10/11       36:59   11:55            
444   Paddy Friedrichsen     F6064        12/19       37:07   11:57            
445   Mitch Krapfl           M2529        41/50       37:08   11:58            
446   Alyssa Lowman          F3034        28/42       37:10   11:58            
447   Matthew Lee            M4549        18/22       37:11   11:58            
448   Jennifer Conroy        F3539        29/46       37:21   12:02            
449   Talye Anderson         F3034        29/42       37:27   12:04            
450   Unknown Runner         M????         3/16       37:29   12:04            
451   John France            M5559        21/26       37:30   12:04            
452   Tara Friest            F3539        30/46       37:33   12:05            
453   John Kolacia           M80UP          1/3       37:38   12:07            
454   Daniel Kolacia         M5054        15/20       37:40   12:08            
455   Michele Winger         F5559         9/26       37:45   12:09            
456   Michelle Hagen         F5559        10/26       37:45   12:09            
457   Kynzi Winger           F2024        24/36       37:46   12:10            
458   Libby Byers            F5054        19/42       37:47   12:10            
459   Rabia Afzal            F2529        40/54       37:48   12:10            
460   Diane Howell           F7074          2/9       37:56   12:13            
461   Ryan Young             M3034        26/31       38:02   12:15            
462   Shyanne Allen          F3034        30/42       38:02   12:15            
463   Unknown Runner         M????         4/16       38:04   12:16            
464   Unknown Runner         M????         5/16       38:05   12:16            
465   Charlie Long           M14UN        20/22       38:06   12:16            
466   Barbara Masters        F5054        20/42       38:06   12:16            
467   Aidan Shady            M14UN        21/22       38:07   12:16            
468   Natalia Andrea         F1519         5/10       38:13   12:18            
469   Jennifer Hall          F4549        16/32       38:17   12:20            
470   Diana Lane             F4044        27/45       38:18   12:20            
471   Luke Gilkeson          M2529        42/50       38:26   12:23            
472   Maya Jackson           F2024        25/36       38:27   12:23            
473   Joseph Munoz           M7074          6/7       38:27   12:23            
474   Megan Shady            F3539        31/46       38:27   12:23            
475   Maria Markham          F2529        41/54       38:30   12:24            
476   Alicia Kuenzel         F4044        28/45       38:32   12:25            
477   Alekhya Nadipelli      F3034        31/42       38:42   12:28            
478   Tara Bogner            F4044        29/45       38:42   12:28            
479   Gail Arnold            F5054        21/42       38:42   12:28            
480   Kadi Reicks            F3539        32/46       38:45   12:29            
481   Ashley Lee             F4044        30/45       38:51   12:30            
482   Avis James             F7579          1/3       38:56   12:32            
483   Swetha Aushettie       F2529        42/54       38:59   12:33            
484   Unknown Runner         M????         6/16       38:59   12:33            
485   Madison Barmore        F2529        43/54       39:00   12:34            
486   Tyler Brown            M4044        17/25       39:00   12:34            
487   Emily Gilbert          F3539        33/46       39:01   12:34            
488   Julie Green            F5054        22/42       39:04   12:35            
489   Parker Olson           F14UN         9/12       39:07   12:36            
490   John Olson             M4044        18/25       39:07   12:36            
491   Chaithanya Valleru     M3034        27/31       39:15   12:38            
492   Ashley Plack           F4044        31/45       39:18   12:39            
493   Kelly Olson            F4044        32/45       39:22   12:41            
494   Hannah Keep            F3539        34/46       39:23   12:41            
495   Breta Westlund         F80UP          1/1       39:24   12:41            
496   Jamie Karr             F4549        17/32       39:26   12:42            
497   Kerry Steward          F5054        23/42       39:26   12:42            
498   Danielle Harris        F3539        35/46       39:36   12:45            
499   Dale Ward              M6064        13/13       39:37   12:45            
500   Gaby Ibarra Saldana    F4044        33/45       39:40   12:46            
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501   Tricia Riley           F3034        32/42       39:48   12:49            
502   Cora Vandecreek        F14UN        10/12       39:50   12:50            
503   Laura Guerra-Ceron     F4549        18/32       39:51   12:50            
504   Elena Davis            F3034        33/42       39:56   12:52            
505   Avery Kucera           F2024        26/36       39:56   12:52            
506   Shawn Kelderman        F5559        11/26       39:58   12:52            
507   Erik Murphy            M2529        43/50       39:58   12:52            
508   Allison Kreider        F2024        27/36       39:59   12:52            
509   Beth Dhooge            F3539        36/46       39:59   12:53            
510   Robert Crenshaw        M80UP          2/3       40:10   12:56            
511   Kirsten Anderson       F2529        44/54       40:10   12:56            
512   Deborah Danielson      F7074          3/9       40:11   12:56            
513   Dave Wolz              M7074          7/7       40:11   12:56            
514   Jenny Escoto           F4549        19/32       40:11   12:56            
515   Marcie Morrison        F7074          4/9       40:13   12:57            
516   Josh McGrane           M2529        44/50       40:14   12:57            
517   Lucy Embree            F1519         6/10       40:17   12:58            
518   Tocarrius Stone        M3539        21/24       40:32   13:03            
519   Gabrielle Hirt         F2024        28/36       40:36   13:04            
520   Phil Metz              M4044        19/25       40:39   13:05            
521   Yun Shao               F6064        13/19       40:40   13:06            
522   Unknown Runner         M????         7/16       40:47   13:08            
523   Trenton Langloss       M3539        22/24       40:56   13:11            
524   Samantha Johnson       F2529        45/54       40:58   13:12            
525   Laura Good             F5054        24/42       40:58   13:12            
526   Carissa Bowie          F2529        46/54       41:01   13:12            
527   Maryann Rector         F7074          5/9       41:04   13:13            
528   Shay Cassidy           F4044        34/45       41:15   13:17            
529   Alicia Price           F4044        35/45       41:15   13:17            
530   Kathy Roat             F6569          4/8       41:18   13:18            
531   Marcus Engelhardt      M7579          4/6       41:26   13:21            
532   Abbey Modlin           F3034        34/42       41:30   13:22            
533   Shawna Gunn            F4044        36/45       41:31   13:22            
534   Kayla Monroe           F3539        37/46       41:37   13:24            
535   Unknown Runner         M????         8/16       41:37   13:24            
536   Samantha Weber         F3034        35/42       41:37   13:24            
537   Matthew Ratliff        M1519        11/11       41:37   13:24            
538   Unknown Runner         M????         9/16       41:37   13:24            
539   Tara Norvell           F3539        38/46       41:37   13:24            
540   Sheila O'Daniel        F5559        12/26       41:38   13:24            
541   Amy Ryan               F4549        20/32       41:43   13:26            
542   Jessica Swanson        F4549        21/32       41:43   13:26            
543   Jasmine Au             F3034        36/42       41:44   13:26            
544   Yvonne Naanep          F5054        25/42       41:48   13:28            
545   Ryan Johnson           M4549        19/22       41:52   13:29            
546   Natasha Ratliff        F5054        26/42       41:56   13:30            
547   Ryan Schoonover        M2529        45/50       42:27   13:40            
548   Ellie Sengtavanh       F14UN        11/12       42:32   13:42            
549   Abby Sayasane          F1519         7/10       42:33   13:42            
550   Yichen Liang           F3034        37/42       42:35   13:43            
551   Hao Shen               M3034        28/31       42:35   13:43            
552   Jacob Cary             M14UN        22/22       42:41   13:45            
553   Myles Tesdahl          M3034        29/31       42:45   13:46            
554   Elyse Cary             F4044        37/45       42:45   13:46            
555   Christopher Turner     M2529        46/50       42:46   13:46            
556   Susan Acoymo           F6569          5/8       42:47   13:47            
557   Unknown Runner         M????        10/16       43:05   13:52            
558   Adam Bogh              M3034        30/31       43:05   13:52            
559   Laura Becerra          F4549        22/32       43:12   13:55            
560   Unknown Runner         M????        11/16       43:14   13:55            
561   Ron Riggins            M6569        10/11       43:38   14:03            
562   Nicole McChurch        F3539        39/46       43:48   14:06            
563   Derek McChurch         M4044        20/25       43:48   14:06            
564   James McConkey         M4044        21/25       43:57   14:09            
565   Cherie Eller           F3034        38/42       43:57   14:09            
566   Jessica Berk           F4044        38/45       44:11   14:14            
567   Carissa Hicks          F4044        39/45       44:13   14:14            
568   Patricia Stofferahn    F5559        13/26       44:23   14:17            
569   Chindavone Sengtavanh  F4549        23/32       44:25   14:18            
570   China Sengtavanh       F4549        24/32       44:26   14:18            
571   Johnace Beier          F5054        27/42       44:26   14:19            
572   Kay Boe                F7074          6/9       44:28   14:19            
573   Karla Kruger           F5559        14/26       44:34   14:21            
574   Tim McKinnon           M5054        16/20       44:36   14:22            
575   Michelle McKinnon      F5054        28/42       44:36   14:22            
576   Sarah Van Der Linden   F3034        39/42       44:37   14:22            
577   Jody Whitmore          F4549        25/32       44:41   14:23            
578   Nathan Dennison        M5559        22/26       44:41   14:23            
579   Kimberley Heller       F5054        29/42       44:41   14:23            
580   Jen Kreider            F5054        30/42       44:57   14:28            
581   Jodi Eltjes            F5559        15/26       44:57   14:29            
582   Joan Schoonover        F6064        14/19       45:19   14:36            
583   Tami Soda-Good         F6064        15/19       45:20   14:36            
584   Grayson Manley         M2024        21/21       45:20   14:36            
585   Lisa Beckerman         F5559        16/26       45:46   14:44            
586   Donna Grahl            F5559        17/26       45:46   14:44            
587   Aashutosh Mallik       M2529        47/50       45:46   14:44            
588   Andrew Beckerman       M5559        23/26       45:47   14:44            
589   Kelli Soyer            F5054        31/42       45:49   14:45            
590   Paula Joiner           F5054        32/42       45:49   14:45            
591   Cathy Failor           F5559        18/26       45:56   14:47            
592   Major Johnson          F2024        29/36       46:16   14:54            
593   Courtney Hixenbaugh    F4044        40/45       46:16   14:54            
594   Jolene Rude            F5559        19/26       46:21   14:56            
595   Jolene Rude            F5559        20/26       46:22   14:56            
596   Blair Bodermann        F2529        47/54       46:25   14:57            
597   Cassidy Kennon         F2024        30/36       46:26   14:57            
598   Rachel Roth            F4044        41/45       46:26   14:57            
599   Stephen Roth           M7579          5/6       46:26   14:57            
600   Michael Christians     M4549        20/22       46:35   15:00            
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601   Daniel Mowry           M3539        23/24       46:36   15:00            
602   Anne Honerkamp         F3539        40/46       46:48   15:04            
603   Forest Honerkamp       M4044        22/25       46:48   15:04            
604   Dawn Essenburg         F4549        26/32       46:56   15:07            
605   Wendy Boppert          F5054        33/42       47:12   15:12            
606   Nicole Bryngelson      F3539        41/46       47:42   15:22            
607   Vanessa Sayasane       F4549        27/32       47:50   15:24            
608   Mia Mata               F3539        42/46       48:00   15:27            
609   Alissa Mills           F6064        16/19       48:28   15:36            
610   Viraj Padwal           M2529        48/50       48:49   15:43            
611   Tammie Schroeder       F5054        34/42       49:01   15:47            
612   Theresa Pederson       F5054        35/42       49:01   15:47            
613   Mok Sysenglath         F4549        28/32       49:04   15:48            
614   Ahmed Alshaikh         M2529        49/50       49:23   15:54            
615   Audrey Galusha         F4044        42/45       49:35   15:58            
616   Joan Tesdahl           F5054        36/42       49:40   16:00            
617   Mark Tesdahl           M5559        24/26       49:42   16:00            
618   Abrielle Ratliff       F14UN        12/12       49:44   16:01            
619   Unknown Runner         M????        12/16       49:45   16:01            
620   Kayla Butler           F2024        31/36       49:46   16:02            
621   Averie Jean            F2529        48/54       50:03   16:07            
622   Alexandra Jean         F2529        49/54       50:04   16:07            
623   Lieu Jean              F5559        21/26       50:04   16:07            
624   John Simon             M5559        25/26       50:04   16:07            
625   Matthew Johnson        M4044        23/25       50:09   16:09            
626   Abbey Appelgate        F2529        50/54       50:09   16:09            
627   Unknown Runner         M????        13/16       50:10   16:09            
628   Cheri Brooks           F5559        22/26       50:15   16:11            
629   Andrea England         F5054        37/42       50:16   16:11            
630   Abigale Kennon         F2529        51/54       50:17   16:11            
631   Maria Tapias           F5559        23/26       50:35   16:17            
632   Robyn Reynolds         F3539        43/46       50:35   16:17            
633   Heather Raver          F5054        38/42       50:42   16:19            
634   David Raver            M5054        17/20       50:44   16:20            
635   Linda Severino         F6569          6/8       50:49   16:22            
636   Joleen Stephenson      F6064        17/19       50:49   16:22            
637   Hally Michaelis        F2024        32/36       50:53   16:23            
638   Elizabeth Smith        F2024        33/36       50:53   16:23            
639   Phil Estaver           M7579          6/6       50:54   16:23            
640   David Estaver          M4044        24/25       50:56   16:24            
641   Heidi Gonzalez         F2024        34/36       51:00   16:25            
642   Ava Sayasane           F1519         8/10       51:06   16:27            
643   Steve Sayasene         M5054        18/20       51:07   16:27            
644   Maria Robles           F2024        35/36       51:13   16:29            
645   Brianna Marasco        F3539        44/46       51:23   16:33            
646   Unknown Runner         M????        14/16       51:28   16:34            
647   Linda McClure          F7579          2/3       51:29   16:35            
648   Rollin Perry           M80UP          3/3       51:31   16:35            
649   Camilla Tabasso        F2529        52/54       51:44   16:40            
650   Christine Goss         F7074          7/9       51:47   16:40            
651   Bernice Baier          F6064        18/19       52:14   16:49            
652   Carolyn Krafka         F6569          7/8       52:20   16:51            
653   Anna Hoffman           F4549        29/32       52:41   16:58            
654   Danny Simpson          M4549        21/22       53:26   17:12            
655   Jordan Simpson         F1519         9/10       53:27   17:13            
656   Dawn Simpson           F4549        30/32       53:30   17:13            
657   Robin Nass             F4044        43/45       53:41   17:17            
658   Randi Kirkevold        F3034        40/42       53:41   17:17            
659   Thomas Prescott        M3539        24/24       53:46   17:19            
660   Becca Tarvin           F1519        10/10       54:21   17:30            
661   Russell Tarvin         M5054        19/20       54:35   17:34            
662   Jessica Nicholls       F2024        36/36       54:37   17:35            
663   Steven Nicholls        M5559        26/26       54:39   17:36            
664   Laura Cameron          F4549        31/32       54:40   17:36            
665   Tammy Clark            F5054        39/42       54:49   17:39            
666   Cameron Gray           M2529        50/50       54:51   17:39            
667   Kristy Gray            F5054        40/42       55:08   17:45            
668   Justin Mack            M4044        25/25       55:09   17:45            
669   Amanda Nelson          F3539        45/46       55:11   17:46            
670   Rosa Nelly Garza       F7074          8/9       56:03   18:03            
671   Lexi Metz              F2529        53/54       56:22   18:09            
672   Sharon Kolacia         F7579          3/3       57:11   18:25            
673   Kelley Billingto       F5559        24/26       57:11   18:25            
674   Jennifer Long          F7074          9/9       58:10   18:44            
675   Barb Gosselink         F5559        25/26       58:19   18:47            
676   Trina Collier          F5054        41/42       58:19   18:47            
677   Teyera Johnson         F2529        54/54       58:24   18:48            
678   Chelsea Spoon          F3539        46/46       58:39   18:53            
679   Julie Nuehring         F5054        42/42       58:55   18:58            
680   Jessica Ward           F3034        41/42       58:57   18:59            
681   Sabrina Ward           F3034        42/42       58:57   18:59            
682   Unknown Runner         M????        15/16     1:01:13   19:43            
683   Unknown Runner         M????        16/16     1:01:13   19:43            
684   Sarah Cartwright       F4044        44/45     1:01:47   19:54            
685   Jacqualine Vega        F4044        45/45     1:01:48   19:54            
686   Janet McGurk           F5559        26/26     1:02:23   20:05            
687   Jack Sorenson Jr       M4549        22/22     1:03:23   20:24            
688   Janice Terry           F4549        32/32     1:03:49   20:33            
689   Sandra Bruggeman       F6569          8/8     1:04:30   20:46            
690   Leigh Hollis-Caruso    F6064        19/19     1:04:39   20:49            
691   Jason Jewett           M5054        20/20     1:05:45   21:10            
692   Conroy Smith           M6569        11/11     1:46:40   34:20            
693   Mark Adams             M3034        31/31     2:37:51   50:49            
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